      1.949.261.2999 (CA & Int’l)    1.800.662.0800    Fax: 1.949.261.7326
Email: info@seco-larm.com      Website: www.seco-larm.com16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA  92606
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development.  For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.
Tabletop12VDC_PowerSuppliescEmailc.cdr
®
Copyright 2008 SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved.
ST-UV12-S1.0Q
Shown
Regulated 0.5A
Regulated 1.0A
Regulated 2.0A
ST-UV12-S0.5Q
ST-UV12-S1.0Q
ST-UV12-S2.0Q
--
--
--
Sideways plug for ease of use on power strips.
Universal 100-240VAC input.
Regulated 12VDC output.
6-Foot cord 2.1mm plug (positive center).
Low power consumption.
Features:
Fits easily on power strip
Regulated 3.0A
Regulated 4.0A
Regulated 5.0A
Regulated 6.0A
ST-UV12-S3.0Q
ST-UV12-S4.0Q
ST-UV12-S5.0Q
ST-UV12-S6.0Q
--
--
--
LED power indicator.
Universal 100-240VAC input.
Regulated 12VDC output.
6-Foot cord 2.1mm plug (positive center).
Includes AC power cord (IEC320-C13).
Low power consumption.
Features:
SECO-LARM Tabletop 12VDC Switching Power
Supplies convert AC input power to low-voltage DC
output power and are used in a variety of security,
access control, CCTV and many other applications.
ST-UV12-S3.0Q
Shown
LED power indicator
--